
Длины нитей
Нить (DMC) Описание Стежки Бэкстичи Длина (м) Бэки Всего
413 Pewter Gray-DK          0 449   0.0   0.7   0.7
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK      0 592   0.0   0.9   0.9
3756 Baby Blue-UL VY LT     19 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
Blanc White    
             

Blanc White                 48 224   0.2   0.4   0.6

3862 Mocha Beige-DK         0 127   0.0   0.2   0.2
Blanc White    
             

Blanc White                 244 0   1.2   0.0   1.2

3853 Autumn Gold-DK         7 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3854 Autumn Gold-MD         30 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3855 Autumn Gold-LT         107 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3823 Yellow-UL Pale         445 0   2.2   0.0   2.2
775 Baby Blue-VY LT         56 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3841 Baby Blue-Pale         38 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3325 Baby Blue-LT           49 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
434 Brown-LT                71 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
435 Brown-VY LT             146 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
436 Tan                     117 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
3042 Antique Violet-LT      84 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
3743 Antique Violet-VY LT   76 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
739 Tan-UL VY LT            124 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
738 Tan-VY LT               99 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3042 Antique Violet-LT      34 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3855 Autumn Gold-LT         244 0   1.2   0.0   1.2
739 Tan-UL VY LT            36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
327 Lavender-VY DK          7 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
434 Brown-LT                17 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
907 Parrot Green-LT         45 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
906 Parrot Green-MD         16 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
905 Parrot Green-DK         13 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3843 Electric Blue          360 0   1.8   0.0   1.8
996 Electric Blue-MD        142 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
959 Sea Green-MD            551 0   2.8   0.0   2.8
964 Sea Green-LT            218 0   1.1   0.0   1.1
3843 Electric Blue          161 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
996 Electric Blue-MD        92 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
986 Forest Green-VY DK      28 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
987 Forest Green-DK         79 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
988 Forest Green-MD         142 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
369 Pistachio Green-VY LT   6 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
164 Forest Green-LT         61 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
987 Forest Green-DK         170 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
989 Forest Green            132 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
989 Forest Green            7 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
159 Gray Blue-LT            51 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
160 Gray Blue-MD            63 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3841 Baby Blue-Pale         1094 0   5.5   0.0   5.5
3325 Baby Blue-LT           568 0   2.9   0.0   2.9
3755 Baby Blue              303 0   1.5   0.0   1.5
334 Baby Blue-MD            123 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
334 Baby Blue-MD            73 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
3841 Baby Blue-Pale         176 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
958 Sea Green-DK            54 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3812 Sea Green-VY DK        118 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
959 Sea Green-MD            163 0   0.8   0.0   0.8



3853 Autumn Gold-DK         3 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3854 Autumn Gold-MD         2 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3855 Autumn Gold-LT         52 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3823 Yellow-UL Pale         79 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
435 Brown-VY LT             24 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
436 Tan                     36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3743 Antique Violet-VY LT   94 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
738 Tan-VY LT               18 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3042 Antique Violet-LT      14 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
739 Tan-UL VY LT            11 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
959 Sea Green-MD            97 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
964 Sea Green-LT            13 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
159 Gray Blue-LT            47 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
958 Sea Green-DK            151 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
3042 Antique Violet-LT      29 0   0.1   0.0   0.1


